
Otvoreno Prvenstvo Srbije 2019 (Beograd, SRB) - 3° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 17/03/2019

RISULTATI

50 Farfalla JUNIORES Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Hajagos Adriel SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Spartak Subotica 00'25''34 693
2 Radjenovic Aleksa SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Polet Sombor 00'25''60 672
3 Urbanek Dejan SRB 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 00'25''98 643
4 Stih Gasper SLO 2001 SLO Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljubljana 00'26''15 631
5 Satir Mert Ali TUR 2001 TUR Turkey 00'26''56 602
6 Slavin Aleksandr SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'26''61 598

Velickovski Ivan SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub ''Obilic'' Beograd 00'26''61 598
8 Bozin Srdjan SRB 2001 SRB Velika Kikinda 00'26''77 588
9 Martinovic Ivan SRB 2001 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 00'26''78 587
10 Jovanovic Djordje SRB 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Nis 2005 00'26''81 585
11 Lekic Jovan BIH 2003 BIH 22. April - Banja Luka 00'26''92 578
12 Kisic Aleksa SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'27''06 569

Bukalov Nemanja SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Polet Sombor 00'27''06 569
14 Banjanin Marko SRB 2004 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'27''16 563
15 Simsic Novak SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'27''32 553
16 Popovic Nikola SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Nis 2005 00'27''57 538
17 Orlic Strahinja SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 00'27''66 533
18 Stankovic Djordje SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Dubocica Leskovac 00'27''76 527
19 Sljukic Lazar SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'27''80 525
20 Vujin Marko SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Proleter Zrenjanin 00'27''82 524
21 Popadic Nikola SRB 2003 SRB Novi Sad 00'27''99 514
22 Djuricic Nenad SRB 2004 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 00'28''03 512
23 Kascelan Niksa BIH 2002 BIH 22. April - Banja Luka 00'28''04 511
24 Nahtigal Benjamin SLO 2003 SLO Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljubljana 00'28''07 510
25 Murati Damir SRB 2003 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 00'28''12 507
26 Dulac Luka SRB 2004 SRB Swim Club Spartak-Prozivka 00'28''28 498
27 Zecevic Djordje SRB 2003 SRB Novi Sad 00'28''32 496
28 Ivanisevic Zoran SRB 2004 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'28''33 496
29 Borojevic Djordje SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Poseidon Paracin 00'28''37 494
30 Begovic Balsa SRB 2003 SRB Novi Sad 00'28''55 484
31 Raskovic Strahinja SRB 2003 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'28''56 484
32 Begovic Bosko SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 00'28''66 479
33 Petkovic Vladimir SRB 2001 SRB Velika Kikinda 00'28''69 477
34 Aleksa Genovski SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Proleter Zrenjanin 00'28''77 473
35 Lilic Aleksandar SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Proleter Zrenjanin 00'28''90 467

Mihajlovic Luka SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'28''90 467
37 Stefanovic Uros SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Dubocica Leskovac 00'29''02 461
38 Stojmenovic Vuk SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 00'29''06 459
39 Ciric Tadija SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Sveti Nikola Nis 00'29''08 458
40 Roganovic Veselin SRB 2003 SRB Novi Sad 00'29''10 457
41 Olender Milosz POL 2003 POL KP Totis Viribus Swiebodzin 00'29''12 456
42 Djorjdevic Matija SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Poseidon Paracin 00'29''19 453
43 Maric Nikola SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Proleter Zrenjanin 00'29''23 451
44 Vidojevic Aleksa SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'29''25 450
45 Krsev Ivan SRB 2002 SRB Novi Sad 00'29''27 450

Jovanovic Nikola SRB 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 00'29''27 450
47 Cvetkovic Sava SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Nis 2005 00'29''40 444
48 Boskovic Lazar SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Beograd 011 00'29''44 442
49 Kevresan Adrian SRB 2003 SRB Novi Sad 00'29''45 441
50 Pantic Matija SRB 2004 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'29''46 441
51 Popovic Filip SRB 2004 SRB P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 00'29''75 428
52 Kocic Ilija SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Nis 2005 00'29''76 428
53 Glusac Vladan SRB 2003 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'29''80 426

Daskovic Ognjen SRB 2003 SRB Valis - Valjevo 00'29''80 426
55 Cirkovic Ognjen SRB 2004 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'29''90 422
56 Grgur Ognjen SRB 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Proleter Zrenjanin 00'29''91 421
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57 Obrencevic Aleksa SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'29''94 420
58 Ilijic Konstantin SRB 2003 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 00'30''40 401

Cvetkovic Ilija SRB 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 00'30''40 401
60 Boskovic Aleksa SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 00'30''82 385
61 Potkonjak Nikola SRB 2003 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 00'30''92 381
62 Avramovic Andrija SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub ''Pirat''  Kragujevac 00'31''00 378
63 Nikolic Nikola SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'31''03 377
64 Kablar Aleksa SRB 2004 SRB P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 00'31''05 376
65 Filipovic Nemanja SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Crnica Paracin 00'31''07 376
66 Arsenijevic Milan SRB 2003 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'31''29 368
67 Bouhadda Oliver Lounes SRB 2003 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 00'31''34 366
68 Djokic Lazar SRB 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 00'31''55 359
69 Stankovic Andreja SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 00'31''56 358
70 Jelisijevic Lazar SRB 2004 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'31''57 358
71 Cvijan Aleksa SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 00'31''58 358
72 Fumic Ognjen SRB 2004 SRB P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 00'31''90 347
73 Karadzic Vukasin SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub ''Tent'' Obrenovac                        00'32''15 339

Mihajlovic Viktor SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 00'32''15 339
75 Sepa Luka SRB 2004 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'32''28 335
76 Stojanovic Mateja SRB 2004 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'32''50 328
77 Nemet Darko SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Proleter Zrenjanin 00'32''86 318
78 Vojvodic Miljan SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Tri Delfina Beograd 00'34''23 281
79 Jankovic Marko SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Tri Delfina Beograd 00'36''62 229
80 Nikolovski Milan SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Tri Delfina Beograd 00'37''74 209

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sabo Sebastian SRB 1996 SRB Plivacki Klub Senta 00'24''25 791
2 Ceprkalo Mihajlo BIH 1999 BIH 22. April - Banja Luka 00'24''82 738
3 Oezkul Berk TUR 1998 TUR Turkey 00'24''97 724
4 Zirk Kregor EST 1999 UKR Energy Standard 00'24''99 723
5 Krtinic Marko SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 00'25''30 696
6 Demsar Domen SLO 2000 SLO Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljubljana 00'25''43 686
7 Dubinin Vladimir RUS 1999 RUS Moscow Club                                             00'25''44 685
8 Zlatic Lazar SRB 1994 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 00'25''46 683
9 Kordez Gal SLO 2000 SLO Slovenia 00'25''49 681
10 Durmus Haktan TUR 1999 TUR Turkey 00'25''55 676
11 Khloptsov Andrii UKR 1998 UKR Energy Standard 00'25''58 674
12 Udicki Bojan SRB 1993 SRB Swim Club Plava Orka 00'25''60 672
13 Matic Djurdje SRB 2000 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 00'25''73 662
14 Sekulovic Sekul SRB 1997 SRB Novi Sad 00'26''10 634
15 Primozic Marcel SLO 2000 SLO Slovenia 00'26''27 622
16 Lazarevic Stefan SRB 1999 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Beograd 011 00'26''37 615
17 Petras Vladimir SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub Proleter Zrenjanin 00'27''03 571
18 Erakovic Luka SRB 2000 SRB PK Delfin Vrbas 00'27''11 566
19 Babic M.Dusan SRB 2000 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 00'27''50 542
20 Serafimovski Sasa SRB 1997 SRB Novi Sad 00'27''63 534
21 Milosavljevic Nikola SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub Crnica Paracin 00'28''26 500
22 Milovanovic Nikola SRB 1999 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'29''44 442
23 Barat Kalman SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub Senta 00'30''18 410
24 Medan Nikola SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub Dinamo Pancevo 00'30''80 386
25 Simic Nikola SRB 2005 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'31''48 361
26 Avdalovic Miroslav SRB 1994 SRB Plivacki Klub Senta 00'32''02 343

Radomirovic Nikola SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub ''Pirat''  Kragujevac 00'32''02 343
28 Martic Bojan SRB 2005 SRB Swim Club Spartak-Prozivka 00'32''28 335
29 Iwaszkiewicz Igor POL 2005 POL KP Totis Viribus Swiebodzin 00'32''50 328
30 Suka Pavle SRB 2006 SRB P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 00'32''91 316
31 Koterwa Piotr POL 2005 POL KP Totis Viribus Swiebodzin 00'33''14 310
32 Jovanovic Mijailovic Milutin SRB 2005 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'37''98 205
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33 Damnjanovic Petar SRB 2006 SRB P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 00'38''10 204
34 Panovic Nemanja SRB 1995 SRB Novi Sad 00'48''56 98
35 Marisavljevic Dusan SRB 1994 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'51''61 82

50 Farfalla CADETTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ozkan Aleyna TUR 2002 TUR Turkey 00'27''94 668
2 Stanisavljevic Nina SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Dubocica Leskovac 00'28''20 650
3 Svorcan Sara SRB 2004 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 00'28''33 641
4 Markovic Jana SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Crnica Paracin 00'28''60 623
5 Martincic Naja SLO 2003 SLO Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljubljana 00'29''26 582

Zivic Teodora SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'29''26 582
7 Popovic Tanja SRB 2004 SRB P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 00'29''33 577
8 Kaljevic Mina SRB 2005 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'29''57 563
9 Primc Tia SLO 2004 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 00'30''37 520
10 Svetek Tajda SLO 2002 SLO Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljubljana 00'30''71 503
11 Curlik Katarina BIH 2003 BIH 22. April - Banja Luka 00'31''03 488
12 Der Teodora SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Spartak Subotica 00'31''09 485
13 Fortuna Liza SLO 2003 SLO Plavalni Klub Ljubljana 00'31''14 482
14 Vuckovic Milica SRB 2002 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 00'31''16 481
15 Milosevic Sofija SRB 2004 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'31''22 479
16 Markovic Ana SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub ''Pirat''  Kragujevac 00'31''39 471
17 Stevic Anja SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub ''Pirat''  Kragujevac 00'31''42 470
18 Kisic Ana SRB 2004 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'31''58 462
19 Pucarevic Olga SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 00'31''87 450
20 Banjalic Una SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 00'31''89 449
21 Buhmiler Mia SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 00'32''00 444
22 Jovanovic Dina SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Radnicki 1969 00'32''17 437

Tornjanski Nina SRB 2005 SRB Velika Kikinda 00'32''17 437
24 Nikolic Mina SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Nis 2005 00'32''18 437
25 Muncan Teodora SRB 2003 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'32''50 424
26 Katnic Enja SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Proleter Zrenjanin 00'32''59 421
27 Cuzovic Margita Masa SRB 2004 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 00'32''79 413
28 Stevanovic Sofija SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 00'32''93 408
29 Ristic Jana SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Sveti Nikola Nis 00'32''99 406
30 Mihailovic Dunja SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub ''Pirat''  Kragujevac 00'33''03 404
31 Ilisic Nadja SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Beogradski Plivacki Klub Beograd00'33''04 404
32 Kostic Minja SRB 2005 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'33''24 396
33 Vukomanovic Ivana SRB 2005 SRB Swim Club Spartak-Prozivka 00'33''37 392
34 Cvetkovic Danica SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Proleter Zrenjanin 00'33''38 392
35 Milosavljevic Dunja SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Sveti Nikola Nis 00'33''41 390
36 Milicic Kristina SRB 2004 SRB Velika Kikinda 00'33''70 380
37 Tomasevic Jana SRB 2003 SRB Valis - Valjevo 00'33''73 379
38 Jejina Simona SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Beograd 011 00'33''98 371
39 Maletic Teodora SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 00'33''99 371
40 Pekar Maja SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 00'34''12 367
41 Milosevic Sonja SRB 2003 SRB Novi Sad 00'34''23 363
42 Orlovic Mia SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Usce Beograd 00'35''31 331
43 Todorcevic Tijana SRB 2004 SRB Valis - Valjevo 00'35''52 325
44 Pavlovic Iva SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Tri Delfina Beograd 00'35''67 321
45 Vrhovac Jelena SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Dinamo Pancevo 00'35''87 315
46 Hann Andrea SRB 2004 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 00'36''01 312
47 Savic M Mila SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Nis 2005 00'36''08 310
48 Vlatkovic Tamara SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Proleter Zrenjanin 00'36''41 302
49 Latinovic Sonja SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'36''44 301
50 Rusanac Dunja SRB 2003 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'37''12 285
51 Koreni Anastasija SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 00'37''86 268
52 Vulovic Milica SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 00'42''55 189
53 Secujski Kristina SRB 2002 SRB Sombor 00'42''87 185
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54 Sijak Dejana SRB 2003 SRB PK Arena 2015 00'45''12 158

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Klancar Neza SLO 2000 SLO Slovenia 00'28''21 649
2 Opacic Milica SRB 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 00'28''72 615
3 Kurt Defne TUR 2001 TUR Turkey 00'29''03 595
4 Jovanovic Ksenija SRB 1999 SRB Plivacki Klub Radnicki 1969 00'30''00 540
5 Gazdic Danica SRB 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Polet Sombor 00'30''28 525
6 Kljajevic Natasa SRB 1997 SRB Feniks - Sombor 00'31''02 488
7 Arsic Sanja SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub Sveti Nikola Nis 00'32''47 425
8 Pantelic Ana SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub ''Tent'' Obrenovac                        00'32''73 415
9 Lazic Marija SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub Beogradski Plivacki Klub Beograd00'33''68 381
10 Loncar Milica SRB 2006 SRB P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 00'34''29 361
11 Cvetkovic Angelina SRB 2007 SRB P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 00'37''02 287
12 Dacic Anja SRB 2000 SRB PK Arena 2015 00'39''36 239

100 Rana JUNIORES Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Canic Uros SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Sveti Nikola Nis 01'07''31 611
2 Stanisavljevic Petar SRB 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Dubocica Leskovac 01'08''69 575
3 Spaic Nikola SRB 2002 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 01'08''99 567
4 Lazarevic Nikola SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Sveti Nikola Nis 01'09''15 563
5 Koltin Nikola SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Spartak Subotica 01'09''65 551
6 Fajon Nej SLO 2002 SLO Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljubljana 01'09''75 549
7 Kolovic Marko SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Polet Sombor 01'09''97 544
8 Klemenc Matic SLO 2003 SLO Plavalni Klub Ljubljana 01'11''14 517
9 Milivojevic David SRB 2003 SRB 11 April - Beograd 01'12''08 497
10 Farkas Balaz SRB 2001 SRB Swim Club Spartak-Prozivka 01'12''29 493
11 Sevo Marko SRB 2001 SRB Novi Sad 01'12''44 490
12 Golubovic Andrej SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 01'12''48 489
13 Potkonjak Nikola SRB 2003 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 01'13''24 474
14 Boskovic Aleksa SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 01'13''30 473
15 Milivojevic Dusan SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 01'13''54 468
16 Katic Dusan SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 01'13''55 468
17 Roganovic Veselin SRB 2003 SRB Novi Sad 01'13''69 465
18 Stefanovic Uros SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Dubocica Leskovac 01'13''84 463
19 Begovic Balsa SRB 2003 SRB Novi Sad 01'14''73 446
20 Popadic Nikola SRB 2003 SRB Novi Sad 01'15''13 439
21 Ilic Mihailo SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 01'15''26 437
22 Ivetic Nikola SRB 2001 SRB Velika Kikinda 01'16''68 413
23 Mihajlovic Luka SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 01'16''70 413
24 Stankovic Andreja SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 01'16''88 410
25 Planic Milan SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 01'17''19 405
26 Ilijic Konstantin SRB 2003 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 01'18''03 392
27 Olender Milosz POL 2003 POL KP Totis Viribus Swiebodzin 01'18''07 391
28 Jovanovic Nikola SRB 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 01'19''15 376
29 Djusic Dimitrije SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 01'19''22 375
30 Nikolic Nikola SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 01'20''40 358
31 Subotic Aleksandar SRB 2004 SRB 11 April - Beograd 01'20''97 351
32 Karadzic Vukasin SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub ''Tent'' Obrenovac                        01'21''75 341
33 Djorjdevic Matija SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Poseidon Paracin 01'22''06 337
34 Stojanovic Marko SRB 2004 SRB PK Barakuda Beograd 01'22''44 332
35 Djuric Milos SRB 2003 SRB Velika Kikinda 01'22''99 326
36 Avramovic Andrija SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub ''Pirat''  Kragujevac 01'23''45 320
37 Masic Aleksa SRB 2004 SRB 11 April - Beograd 01'23''47 320
38 Dragicevic Miodrag SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 01'24''05 314
39 Nedeljkovic Aleksa SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 01'24''44 309
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40 Glisic Pavle SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub ''Pirat''  Kragujevac 01'25''98 293
41 Babic Luka SRB 2004 SRB P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 01'26''17 291
42 Cakarevic Djordje SRB 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Tri Delfina Beograd 01'28''54 268
43 Milovanov Nikola SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Beogradski Plivacki Klub Beograd01'30''89 248
44 Jankovic Marko SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Tri Delfina Beograd 01'32''30 237
45 Vojvodic Miljan SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Tri Delfina Beograd 01'33''82 225
46 Djordjevic Pavle SRB 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Tri Delfina Beograd 01'34''20 223

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Oegretir Berkay Oemer TUR 1998 TUR Turkey 01'01''75 791
2 Siladji Caba SRB 1990 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 01'03''98 711
3 Beji Adnan TUN 1999 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 01'04''20 704
4 Dragicevic Stefan SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 01'04''39 698
5 Bojicic Jovan SRB 1997 SRB 11 April - Beograd 01'04''45 696
6 Lakatos Kristijan SRB 1997 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 01'04''59 691
7 Stevens Peter John SLO 1995 SLO Slovenia 01'05''57 661
8 Stanojevic Ivan SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub Tek - Veliki Crljeni 01'08''09 590
9 Dmitrovic Luka SRB 1999 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 01'08''27 586
10 Tener Cem TUR 2000 TUR Turkey 01'09''03 566
11 Radenkovic Lazar SRB 1998 SRB Plivacki Klub Nis 2005 01'09''39 558
12 Moze Matija SLO 2000 SLO Slovenia 01'09''62 552
13 Cirkovic Uros SRB 1998 SRB Plivacki Klub Beogradski Plivacki Klub Beograd01'11''69 506
14 Djukic Luka SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Beograd 011 01'14''20 456
15 Bijele Luka SRB 2005 SRB PK Barakuda Beograd 01'15''93 425
16 Milovanovic Nikola SRB 1999 SRB 11 April - Beograd 01'15''94 425
17 Arsenijevic Ognjen SRB 2005 SRB 11 April - Beograd 01'35''31 215
18 Damnjanovic Petar SRB 2006 SRB P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 01'37''47 201
19 Jovanovic Mijailovic Milutin SRB 2005 SRB 11 April - Beograd 01'47''61 149

100 Rana CADETTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Stanisavljevic Nina SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Dubocica Leskovac 01'14''62 634
2 Zubelic Anja SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Spartak Subotica 01'16''57 587
3 Kaljevic Anja SRB 2005 SRB 11 April - Beograd 01'18''08 554
4 Sekulic Helena SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Beograd 011 01'19''04 534
5 Kuster Tasa SLO 2003 SLO Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljubljana 01'19''70 520
6 Stevanovic Marija SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Tek - Veliki Crljeni 01'20''35 508
7 Zelic Milica SRB 2004 SRB Novi Sad 01'20''59 503
8 Jelicic Andjela SRB 2002 SRB Novi Sad 01'20''64 502
9 Cvijovic Anastasija SRB 2003 SRB 11 April - Beograd 01'20''88 498
10 Ilter Ilgin TUR 2002 TUR Turkey 01'20''94 497
11 Pesic Stasa SRB 2003 SRB Novi Sad 01'21''22 492
12 Nikolic Anastasija SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Rasina Krusevac 01'21''62 485
13 Milosevic D Teodora SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 01'21''86 480
14 Blitva Sara SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 01'21''92 479
15 Belic Katarina SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Dinamo Pancevo 01'22''28 473
16 Muncan Teodora SRB 2003 SRB 11 April - Beograd 01'22''40 471
17 Tasic Ivona SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Dubocica Leskovac 01'23''77 448
18 Blagojevic Anja SRB 2003 SRB 11 April - Beograd 01'23''86 447
19 Simsic Divna SRB 2005 SRB 11 April - Beograd 01'24''28 440
20 Damnjanovic Andjelija SRB 2003 SRB Valis - Valjevo 01'24''31 440
21 Gojkovic Iva SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Beograd 011 01'24''43 438
22 Cuzovic Margita Masa SRB 2004 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 01'24''56 436
23 Mihailovic Dunja SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub ''Pirat''  Kragujevac 01'24''98 429
24 Francuski Ana SRB 2002 SRB Velika Kikinda 01'25''19 426
25 Ilisic Nadja SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Beogradski Plivacki Klub Beograd01'26''07 413
26 Pavlovic Iva SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Tri Delfina Beograd 01'27''53 393
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27 Meljanac Jovana SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Proleter Zrenjanin 01'27''56 392
28 Simeunovic Ivana SRB 2003 SRB Novi Sad 01'28''33 382
29 Boskov Andjela SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 01'28''35 382
30 Nogulovic Teodora SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Dinamo Pancevo 01'28''67 378
31 Matijevic Milica SRB 2002 SRB Velika Kikinda 01'28''83 376
32 Ostojic Katarina SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Tri Delfina Beograd 01'31''44 344
33 Stevic Anja SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub ''Pirat''  Kragujevac 01'31''72 341
34 Jelicic Nikolina SRB 2005 SRB Novi Sad 01'31''92 339
35 Hann Andrea SRB 2004 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 01'34''34 314
36 Sarancic Anja SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 01'34''49 312
37 Cuckovic Sara SRB 2005 SRB PK Arena 2015 01'34''54 312
38 Velemir Milica SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 01'34''93 308

Tomasevic Mina SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Tri Delfina Beograd 01'34''93 308
40 Vujinovic Teodora SRB 2004 SRB PK Arena 2015 01'35''73 300
41 Mihailovic Nadja SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub ''Pirat''  Kragujevac 01'36''91 289
42 Veselic Duska SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Beograd 011 01'37''24 286
43 Rusovac Ana SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Proleter Zrenjanin 01'44''81 229
44 Falusi Elena SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Beograd 011 01'46''46 218
45 Vulovic Milica SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 01'57''70 161

Bukvic Dorotea SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd Squalificato

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gunes Viktoria Zeynep TUR 1998 TUR Turkey 01'11''26 728
2 Celik Tina SLO 2001 SLO Slovenia 01'11''29 727
3 Medic Mila SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 01'13''44 665
4 Pasukan Emina BIH 2001 BIH Bosna - Sarajevo 01'15''68 608
5 Milosevic Jovana SRB 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Polet Sombor 01'19''42 526
6 Gazdic Danica SRB 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Polet Sombor 01'22''83 464
7 Denic Visnja SRB 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Sveti Nikola Nis 01'23''09 459
8 Pavelsek Nina SRB 2007 SRB P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 01'29''20 371
9 Sulic Lena SRB 2007 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Beograd 011 01'43''82 235

200 Stile Libero JUNIORES Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kovacic Marko BIH 2001 BIH 22. April - Banja Luka 01'57''08 661
2 Pusnik Jaka SLO 2003 SLO Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljubljana 01'58''42 639
3 Pesic Bratislav SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Dubocica Leskovac 01'59''12 627
4 Djokovic Uros SRB 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 01'59''62 619
5 Paskalev Nikola BUL 2001 BUL Olimpia 01'59''79 617
6 Dobric Aleksa SRB 2001 SRB 11 April - Beograd 01'59''97 614
7 Slavin Aleksandr SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'00''02 613
8 Milenovic Nikola SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Dubocica Leskovac 02'00''09 612
9 Zecevic Djordje SRB 2003 SRB Novi Sad 02'00''72 603
10 Perko Matija SLO 2002 SLO Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljubljana 02'01''35 593
11 Markovic Dimitrije SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Napredak - Krusevac 02'01''53 591
12 Stih Gasper SLO 2001 SLO Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljubljana 02'01''74 588
13 Grujicic Bogdan SRB 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 02'01''98 584
14 Banjac Danilo SRB 2004 SRB Novi Sad 02'02''06 583
15 Doueihy Simon LIB 2002 LBN Aquamarina 02'02''08 583
16 Nahtigal Benjamin SLO 2003 SLO Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljubljana 02'03''18 567
17 Markovic Ognjen SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 02'03''21 567
18 Tufegdzic Luka SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 02'04''41 551
19 Banjanin Marko SRB 2004 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'04''69 547
20 Kascelan Niksa BIH 2002 BIH 22. April - Banja Luka 02'04''71 547
21 Stankovic Djordje SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Dubocica Leskovac 02'05''54 536
22 Katic Dusan SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 02'06''26 527
23 Pantic Matija SRB 2004 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'06''51 524
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24 Kolchakov Aleks BUL 2001 BUL Olimpia 02'06''54 523
25 Jovanovic Marko SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Beograd 011 02'07''86 507
26 Kosir Mark SLO 2002 SLO Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljubljana 02'08''65 498
27 Stojmenovic Vuk SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 02'08''87 495
28 Borojevic Djordje SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Poseidon Paracin 02'08''92 495
29 Gencel Andor SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Spartak Subotica 02'08''93 495
30 Krsev Ivan SRB 2002 SRB Novi Sad 02'09''14 492
31 Vujin Marko SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Proleter Zrenjanin 02'09''20 492
32 Milivojevic Dusan SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'09''56 487
33 Cvetkovic Ilija SRB 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 02'10''70 475
34 Manev Kristiyan BUL 2003 BUL Olimpia 02'11''17 470
35 Filipovic Nemanja SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Crnica Paracin 02'11''19 470
36 Simsic Novak SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'11''41 467
37 Kevresan Adrian SRB 2003 SRB Novi Sad 02'11''44 467
38 Begovic Bosko SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 02'11''52 466
39 Raskovic Strahinja SRB 2003 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'12''23 458
40 Cirkovic Ognjen SRB 2004 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'12''66 454
41 Ciric Tadija SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Sveti Nikola Nis 02'13''61 444
42 Kladar Mateja SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Beograd 011 02'13''81 442
43 Milivojevic David SRB 2003 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'14''24 438
44 Lilic Aleksandar SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Proleter Zrenjanin 02'15''39 427
45 Neykov Emanuil BUL 2002 BUL Olimpia 02'15''49 426
46 Sevo Marko SRB 2001 SRB Novi Sad 02'15''60 425
47 Zivkovic Nemanja SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub ''Pirat''  Kragujevac 02'16''21 419
48 Popovic Filip SRB 2004 SRB P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 02'16''54 416
49 Kovacevic Bogdan SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Proleter Zrenjanin 02'16''63 416
50 Lopicic Pavle SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 02'16''85 414
51 Sedlarevic Petar SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 02'17''12 411
52 Mihailovic Dimitrije SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 02'17''26 410
53 Obrencevic Aleksa SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'17''51 408
54 Glusac Vladan SRB 2003 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'17''53 407
55 Radojko Minja SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Proleter Zrenjanin 02'17''79 405
56 Veskov Dejan SRB 2001 SRB Velika Kikinda 02'19''34 392
57 Pantelic Nikola SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub ''Tent'' Obrenovac                        02'19''51 390
58 Boskovic Lazar SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Beograd 011 02'19''53 390
59 Svilar Milos SRB 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 02'21''47 374
60 Jovanovic Djordje SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 02'21''81 372
61 Djokic Lazar SRB 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 02'22''18 369
62 Lecic Stefan SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Beograd 011 02'22''31 368
63 Grujcic Nikola SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 02'23''13 361
64 Stojanovic Mateja SRB 2004 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'24''13 354
65 Mihajlovic Viktor SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 02'24''43 352
66 Dragicevic Miodrag SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 02'25''49 344
67 Stosic Vukasin SRB 2004 SRB PK Arena 2015 02'26''73 335
68 Trnic Aleksa SRB 2004 SRB Velika Kikinda 02'26''87 334
69 Nemet Darko SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Proleter Zrenjanin 02'29''85 315
70 Kablar Aleksa SRB 2004 SRB P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 02'31''10 307
71 Moskalj Vuk SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Beograd 011 02'31''19 307
72 Cvijan Aleksa SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 02'31''48 305
73 Planic Milan SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 02'31''85 303
74 Vucinic Dusan SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Beograd 011 02'32''63 298
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200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zirk Kregor EST 1999 UKR Energy Standard 01'53''35 728
2 Babic S.Dusan SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 01'53''75 721
3 Primozic Marcel SLO 2000 SLO Slovenia 01'53''97 716
4 Turan Efe TUR 2000 TUR Turkey 01'55''86 682
5 Dubinin Vladimir RUS 1999 RUS Moscow Club                                             01'55''90 681

Bobar Aleksa SRB 1999 SRB Novi Sad 01'55''90 681
7 Sorak Stefan SRB 1992 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 01'56''01 679
8 Alkan Samet TUR 1998 TUR Turkey 01'56''93 663
9 Adzic Bosko SRB 1998 SRB 11 April - Beograd 01'57''34 656
10 Adzic Nikola SRB 1997 SRB 11 April - Beograd 01'57''47 654
11 Bastan Emin Alp TUR 2000 TUR Turkey 01'57''97 646
12 Derkoski Filip MKD 2000 MKD Swimming And Waterpolo Club Orion Skopje01'59''46 622
13 Toman Jan SLO 1999 SLO Slovenia 02'00''12 612
14 Matic Aleksa SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 02'00''21 610
15 Lazarevic Stefan SRB 1999 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Beograd 011 02'00''26 610
16 Erakovic Luka SRB 2000 SRB PK Delfin Vrbas 02'00''76 602
17 Maric Nemanja SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub Proleter Zrenjanin 02'02''97 570
18 Ilic Damjan SRB 1999 SRB Plivacki Klub Nis 2005 02'05''25 540
19 Milosavljevic Nikola SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub Crnica Paracin 02'07''76 508
20 Simic Nikola SRB 2005 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'10''52 477
21 Pusica Aleksa SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub ''Pirat''  Kragujevac 02'16''35 418
22 Velkovski Jakov MKD 2005 MKD Swimming And Waterpolo Club Orion Skopje02'17''29 410
23 Popovic Petar SRB 2006 SRB P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 02'18''29 401
24 Obric Dragan SRB 2000 SRB Novi Sad 02'18''62 398
25 Medan Nikola SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub Dinamo Pancevo 02'20''83 379
26 Radomirovic Nikola SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub ''Pirat''  Kragujevac 02'21''33 375
27 Kosutic Dusan SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 02'26''28 339
28 Koterwa Piotr POL 2005 POL KP Totis Viribus Swiebodzin 02'30''18 313
29 Suka Pavle SRB 2006 SRB P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 02'32''31 300
30 Iwaszkiewicz Igor POL 2005 POL KP Totis Viribus Swiebodzin 02'33''68 292
31 Stublincevic Predrag SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub ''Tent'' Obrenovac                        02'42''58 246

200 Stile Libero CADETTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Racnik Sara SLO 2002 SLO Slovenia 02'05''77 724
2 Tusek Dasa SLO 2003 SLO Slovenia 02'06''04 720
3 Markovic Jana SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Crnica Paracin 02'07''84 690
4 Hancman Mojca SLO 2002 SLO Slovenia 02'08''16 685
5 Radulovic Ana SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'09''60 662
6 Kekic Natasa SRB 2005 SRB Swimstar 02'10''64 646
7 Popovic Tanja SRB 2004 SRB P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 02'11''01 641
8 Paternost Ida SLO 2003 SLO Plavalni Klub Ljubljana 02'11''97 627
9 Lalkovic Helena SRB 2005 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'12''04 626
10 Primc Tia SLO 2004 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 02'12''62 618
11 Kedic Natasa SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 02'13''43 607
12 Blazevska Eminova Mia MKD 2005 MKD Swimming And Waterpolo Club Orion Skopje02'13''52 605
13 Jejina Teodora SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Beograd 011 02'13''84 601
14 Curlik Katarina BIH 2003 BIH 22. April - Banja Luka 02'14''03 598
15 Der Teodora SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Spartak Subotica 02'14''22 596
16 Culibrk Tea SRB 2004 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'14''74 589
17 Dimkic Isidora SRB 2003 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'14''80 588
18 Basta Nadja SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'15''26 582
19 Bukvic Dorotea SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'15''57 578
20 Kaljevic Mina SRB 2005 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'16''90 562
21 Boskov Andjela SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 02'17''00 560
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22 Novakovic Ivana SRB 2002 SRB Velika Kikinda 02'17''42 555
23 Obradovic Iva SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Dubocica Leskovac 02'19''02 536
24 Kisic Ana SRB 2004 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'19''11 535
25 Milosevic Sofija SRB 2004 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'19''91 526
26 Tkachenkova Vyara BUL 2003 BUL Olimpia 02'20''69 517
27 Stevanovic Marija SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Tek - Veliki Crljeni 02'20''80 516
28 Sarenac Nina SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 02'20''81 516
29 Simsic Divna SRB 2005 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'22''28 500
30 Crnkovic Dunja SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Spartak Subotica 02'23''42 488
31 Banjalic Una SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 02'23''69 486
32 Milosavljevic Dunja SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Sveti Nikola Nis 02'24''37 479
33 Jovanovic Dina SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Radnicki 1969 02'24''77 475
34 Stevanovic Marina SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Beograd 011 02'25''27 470
35 Babic Marina SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Proleter Zrenjanin 02'25''41 469
36 Desic Dejana SRB 2004 SRB Novi Sad 02'25''81 465
37 Milosevic Sonja SRB 2003 SRB Novi Sad 02'26''60 457
38 Maksimovic Jana SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Beograd 011 02'26''73 456
39 Jelicic Nikolina SRB 2005 SRB Novi Sad 02'27''05 453
40 Vuletic Milena SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 02'27''52 449
41 Tasic Ivona SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Dubocica Leskovac 02'27''60 448
42 Blagojevic Anja SRB 2003 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'27''65 448
43 Maletic Teodora SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 02'28''69 438
44 Curcic Iva SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 02'28''94 436
45 Zivic Teodora SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'29''91 428

Belos Andjela SRB 2005 SRB Velika Kikinda 02'29''91 428
47 Mihailovic Dunja SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub ''Pirat''  Kragujevac 02'31''17 417
48 Jejina Simona SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Beograd 011 02'31''65 413
49 Mihajlovic Marjana SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Beograd 011 02'31''89 411
50 Lagundzin Jolic Jovana SRB 2005 SRB Velika Kikinda 02'32''09 409
51 Vrhovac Jelena SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Dinamo Pancevo 02'32''73 404
52 Gvozdenovic Anja SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 02'32''88 403
53 Prodanov Luna SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 02'33''51 398
54 Secujski Kristina SRB 2002 SRB Sombor 02'33''53 398
55 Orlovic Mia SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Usce Beograd 02'33''56 398
56 Bunjevacki Zorana SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Proleter Zrenjanin 02'34''57 390
57 Baklaja Sofija SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 02'34''82 388
58 Salijoski Kristina SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Beograd 011 02'35''46 383
59 Dabovic Jana SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Proleter Zrenjanin 02'35''65 382
60 Pusica Ivana SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Radnicki 1969 02'36''83 373
61 Vlatkovic Tamara SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Proleter Zrenjanin 02'38''45 362
62 Gojkovic Iva SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Beograd 011 02'38''61 361
63 Zivkovic Natalija SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Beograd 011 02'39''28 356
64 Sovljanski Jovana SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Kolubara Lazarevac 02'39''95 352
65 Koreni Anastasija SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 02'43''67 328
66 Rusovac Ana SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Proleter Zrenjanin 02'44''39 324
67 Marinkov Ana SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Marlin Novi Sad 02'45''09 320
68 Velemir Milica SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 02'45''31 319
69 Simsic Danica SRB 2003 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'45''88 315
70 Rusanac Dunja SRB 2003 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'49''32 297
71 Mihailovic Nadja SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub ''Pirat''  Kragujevac 02'50''18 292
72 Kovac Iva Lola SRB 2002 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 03'00''05 247
73 Sijak Dejana SRB 2003 SRB PK Arena 2015 03'09''36 212
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200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Segel Janja SLO 2001 SLO Slovenia 02'01''77 798
2 Fain Katja SLO 2001 SLO Slovenia 02'03''85 759
3 Klancar Neza SLO 2000 SLO Slovenia 02'04''01 756
4 Ozbilen Selen TUR 2001 TUR Turkey 02'05''90 722
5 Ecem Donmez TUR 1998 TUR Turkey 02'06''43 713
6 Oder Tjasa SLO 1994 SLO Slovenia 02'07''32 698
7 Blazevic Dejana SRB 2001 SRB PK Arena 2015 02'09''32 666
8 Maric Ivana SRB 1999 SRB PK Arena 2015 02'09''87 658
9 Perse Spela SLO 1996 SLO Slovenia 02'10''17 653
10 Murtin Vanja SRB 1999 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 02'11''34 636
11 Krstevska Mia MKD 2001 MKD Swimming And Waterpolo Club Orion Skopje02'13''59 604
12 Todorovic Andrea SRB 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 02'14''87 587
13 Mitic Jovana SRB 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Nis 2005 02'16''24 570
14 Zivkovic Emilija SRB 2001 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'17''65 552
15 Topic Anastasija BIH 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Beograd 011 02'21''16 512
16 Culibrk Tara SRB 2001 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'24''93 473
17 Todoric Katarina SRB 2006 SRB P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 02'25''99 463
18 Pantelic Ana SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub ''Tent'' Obrenovac                        02'28''11 443
19 Loncar Milica SRB 2006 SRB P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 02'34''26 392
20 Ilic Nora SRB 2006 SRB PK Barakuda Beograd 02'35''15 386
21 Jovovic Ana SRB 1999 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'35''87 380
22 Ostojic Sofija SRB 2006 SRB PK Barakuda Beograd 02'38''13 364
23 Dacic Anja SRB 2000 SRB PK Arena 2015 02'50''12 292

50 Dorso JUNIORES Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Petkovic Andrija SRB 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Sveti Nikola Nis 00'26''70 729
2 Satir Mert Ali TUR 2001 TUR Turkey 00'27''69 654
3 Radjenovic Aleksa SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Polet Sombor 00'27''80 646
4 Vukotic Luka SRB 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Nis 2005 00'28''06 628
5 Maric Nikola SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Proleter Zrenjanin 00'28''47 602
6 Kisic Aleksa SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'28''51 599
7 Bukalov Nemanja SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Polet Sombor 00'28''76 584
8 Dragojlovic Djordje SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'28''96 572
9 Djuricic Nenad SRB 2004 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 00'29''11 563
10 Pesic Bratislav SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Dubocica Leskovac 00'29''36 548
11 Bozin Srdjan SRB 2001 SRB Velika Kikinda 00'29''60 535
12 Stankovic Lazar SRB 2001 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'29''83 523
13 Schaaf Sebastian GER 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 00'29''92 518
14 Kosir Mark SLO 2002 SLO Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljubljana 00'30''12 508
15 Milev Boris BUL 2002 BUL Olimpia 00'30''26 501
16 Milenovic Nikola SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Dubocica Leskovac 00'30''35 496
17 Markovic Ognjen SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 00'30''57 486
18 Begovic Bosko SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 00'30''72 479
19 Mitov Kaloyan BUL 2001 BUL Olimpia 00'30''76 477
20 Gencel Andor SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Spartak Subotica 00'31''19 457
21 Borojevic Djordje SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Poseidon Paracin 00'31''47 445
22 Mihailovic Dimitrije SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 00'31''48 445
23 Veskov Dejan SRB 2001 SRB Velika Kikinda 00'31''71 435
24 Vidojevic Aleksa SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'31''90 427
25 Sljukic Lazar SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'31''91 427
26 Lopicic Pavle SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 00'32''17 417
27 Djusic Dimitrije SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 00'32''34 410

Daskovic Ognjen SRB 2003 SRB Valis - Valjevo 00'32''34 410
29 Subotic Aleksandar SRB 2004 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'32''39 408
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30 Svilar Milos SRB 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 00'33''18 380
31 Fumic Ognjen SRB 2004 SRB P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 00'33''48 370
32 Kladar Mateja SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Beograd 011 00'33''49 369
33 Jelisijevic Lazar SRB 2004 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'33''56 367
34 Nesovic Nemanja SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub ''Pirat''  Kragujevac 00'33''60 366
35 Sepa Luka SRB 2004 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'33''90 356
36 Bouhadda Oliver Lounes SRB 2003 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 00'34''29 344
37 Grujcic Nikola SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 00'34''46 339
38 Lecic Stefan SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Beograd 011 00'34''74 331
39 Arsenijevic Milan SRB 2003 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'35''07 322
40 Masic Aleksa SRB 2004 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'36''26 291
41 Jovanovic Djordje SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 00'36''74 280
42 Sedlarevic Petar SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 00'36''93 275
43 Nikolovski Milan SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Tri Delfina Beograd 00'40''41 210

Glisic Pavle SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub ''Pirat''  Kragujevac 00'40''41 210

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Matic Djurdje SRB 2000 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 00'27''43 673
2 Goer Rasim Ogulcan TUR 1998 TUR Turkey 00'27''50 668
3 Sabo Sebastian SRB 1996 SRB Plivacki Klub Senta 00'27''93 637
4 Zlatic Lazar SRB 1994 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 00'28''05 629
5 Dmitrovic Luka SRB 1999 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 00'28''87 577
6 Sekulovic Sekul SRB 1997 SRB Novi Sad 00'28''93 573
7 Kovacevic Ognjen SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Proleter Zrenjanin 00'29''18 559
8 Petras Vladimir SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub Proleter Zrenjanin 00'29''40 546
9 Vukotic Luka SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 00'29''70 530
10 Serafimovski Sasa SRB 1997 SRB Novi Sad 00'30''62 483

Ratko Matija SRB 2000 SRB Velika Kikinda 00'30''62 483
12 Nikolic Uros SRB 1996 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 00'30''67 481
13 Babic M.Dusan SRB 2000 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 00'34''38 341
14 Avdalovic Miroslav SRB 1994 SRB Plivacki Klub Senta 00'35''14 320
15 Kosutic Dusan SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 00'35''69 305
16 Arsenijevic Ognjen SRB 2005 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'39''61 223

Marisavljevic Dusan SRB 1994 SRB 11 April - Beograd Squalificato

50 Dorso CADETTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Markovic Jana SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Crnica Paracin 00'29''93 739
2 Hancman Urska SLO 2002 SLO Plavalni Klub Fuzinar Ravne Na Koroskem00'30''92 670
3 Stanisavljevic Nina SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Dubocica Leskovac 00'30''97 667
4 Jelesijevic Anja SLO 2003 SLO Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljubljana 00'31''02 663
5 Fortuna Liza SLO 2003 SLO Plavalni Klub Ljubljana 00'31''23 650
6 Blazevska Eminova Mia MKD 2005 MKD Swimming And Waterpolo Club Orion Skopje00'31''34 643
7 Svorcan Sara SRB 2004 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 00'32''06 601
8 Veskov Dejana SRB 2003 SRB Velika Kikinda 00'32''16 595
9 Vuckovic Milica SRB 2002 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 00'32''24 591
10 Grujic Vanja SRB 2003 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'32''28 589
11 Romanic Masa SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub ''Obilic'' Beograd 00'32''41 582
12 Sarenac Nina SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 00'32''44 580
13 Dimkic Isidora SRB 2003 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'32''54 575
14 Radojevic Anja SRB 2004 SRB Valis - Valjevo 00'32''56 574
15 Obradovic Iva SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Dubocica Leskovac 00'32''59 572
16 Cajkas Petra SRB 2004 SRB Swim Club Spartak-Prozivka 00'32''61 571
17 Racnik Sara SLO 2002 SLO Slovenia 00'32''98 552
18 Nikolic Mina SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Nis 2005 00'32''99 551
19 Boskov Andjela SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 00'33''39 532
20 Markovic Ana SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub ''Pirat''  Kragujevac 00'33''44 529
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Otvoreno Prvenstvo Srbije 2019 (Beograd, SRB) - 3° Day

Cron.: Automatico
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RISULTATI

21 Golubov Milica SRB 2004 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'33''57 523
22 Kostic Minja SRB 2005 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'33''77 514
23 Pucarevic Olga SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 00'34''12 498
24 Turanjanin Sara SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Radnicki 1969 00'34''38 487
25 Bogisic Sonja SRB 2004 SRB Feniks - Sombor 00'34''76 471
26 Ristic Milica SRB 2003 SRB Valis - Valjevo 00'35''08 458
27 Desic Dejana SRB 2004 SRB Novi Sad 00'35''16 455
28 Vukomanovic Ivana SRB 2005 SRB Swim Club Spartak-Prozivka 00'35''27 451
29 Ristic Jana SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Sveti Nikola Nis 00'35''49 443
30 Curcic Iva SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 00'35''68 436
31 Cvetkovic Danica SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Proleter Zrenjanin 00'36''17 418
32 Petrovic Sara SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Kolubara Lazarevac 00'36''28 414
33 Pusica Ivana SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Radnicki 1969 00'36''81 397
34 Secujski Kristina SRB 2002 SRB Sombor 00'36''99 391
35 Ilisic Nadja SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Beogradski Plivacki Klub Beograd00'37''14 386
36 Kocovic Lena SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Proleter Zrenjanin 00'37''37 379
37 Orlovic Mia SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Usce Beograd 00'37''56 373
38 Baklaja Sofija SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 00'37''76 368
39 Gvozdenovic Anja SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 00'38''79 339
40 Cvetkovic Aleksandra SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Beogradski Plivacki Klub Beograd00'38''89 336
41 Savic M Mila SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Nis 2005 00'39''45 322
42 Sovljanski Jovana SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Kolubara Lazarevac 00'40''97 288
43 Latinovic Sonja SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'42''02 267
44 Kovac Iva Lola SRB 2002 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 00'42''53 257
45 Laskovic Katarina SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Tri Delfina Beograd 00'42''73 253
46 Spasic Anja SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Beograd 011 00'42''92 250

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kargin Ilayda TUR 2000 TUR Turkey 00'29''83 746
2 Jamsek Janja SLO 2001 SLO Plavalni Klub Fuzinar Ravne Na Koroskem00'30''21 718
3 Jecanski Jelena SRB 1999 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 00'31''01 664
4 Todorovic Andrea SRB 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 00'31''02 663
5 Stojadinovic Jelena SRB 1999 SRB Novi Sad 00'31''10 658
6 Ozbilen Selen TUR 2001 TUR Turkey 00'31''85 613
7 Jovanovic Ksenija SRB 1999 SRB Plivacki Klub Radnicki 1969 00'31''87 612
8 Krstevska Mia MKD 2001 MKD Swimming And Waterpolo Club Orion Skopje00'32''24 591
9 Kljajevic Natasa SRB 1997 SRB Feniks - Sombor 00'32''34 585
10 Daricali Sude TUR 2001 TUR Turkey 00'32''36 584
11 Babic Deana SRB 2001 SRB PK Arena 2015 00'32''48 578
12 Gazdic Danica SRB 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Polet Sombor 00'32''62 570
13 Bilgi Sila TUR 1998 TUR Turkey 00'32''90 556
14 Markovic Marinela SRB 2001 SRB Neptun 00'33''20 541
15 Babic Dusica SRB 2000 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'33''22 540
16 Todoric Katarina SRB 2006 SRB P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 00'35''52 442
17 Arsic Sanja SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub Sveti Nikola Nis 00'36''05 422
18 Cvetkovic Angelina SRB 2007 SRB P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 00'39''15 330
19 Maksimovic Jovana SRB 2007 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Beograd 011 00'42''87 251
20 Pavelsek Nina SRB 2007 SRB P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 00'44''49 225
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4x100 Misti JUNIORES Maschi -  

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 SRB Plivacki Klub Dubocica Leskovac 04'09''67 572
(Pesic Bratislav, Stanisavljevic Petar, Stankovic Djordje, Milenovic Nikola)

2 SRB Plivacki Klub Sveti Nikola Nis 04'12''71 551
(Petkovic Andrija, Canic Uros, Ciric Tadija, Lazarevic Nikola)

3 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 04'19''80 507
(Begovic Bosko, Boskovic Aleksa, Stojmenovic Vuk, Markovic Ognjen)

4 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 04'21''74 496
(Djuricic Nenad, Potkonjak Nikola, Bouhadda Oliver Lounes, Murati Damir)

5 SRB Plivacki Klub Proleter Zrenjanin 04'25''75 474
(Maric Nikola, Kovacevic Bogdan, Grgur Ognjen, Vujin Marko)

6 SRB Plivacki Klub Crvena Zvezda Beograd 04'34''64 429
(Djusic Dimitrije, Golubovic Andrej, Djokic Lazar, Mihailovic Dimitrije)

7 SRB Velika Kikinda 04'35''88 424
(Bozin Srdjan, Ivetic Nikola, Petkovic Vladimir, Veskov Dejan)

SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Beograd 011 Squalificato
(Lecic Stefan, Jovanovic Marko, Djukic Luka, Kladar Mateja)

4x100 Misti CADETTI Femmine -  

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 04'47''88 520
(Sarenac Nina, Milosevic D Teodora, Banjalic Una, Boskov Andjela)

2 SRB Velika Kikinda 04'47''92 520
(Veskov Dejana, Francuski Ana, Tornjanski Nina, Novakovic Ivana)

3 SRB Valis - Valjevo 04'53''40 491
(Radojevic Anja, Damnjanovic Andjelija, Tomasevic Jana, Todorcevic Tijana)

4 SRB Novi Sad 04'55''82 479
(Jelicic Andjela, Pesic Stasa, Milosevic Sonja, Desic Dejana)

5 SRB Plivacki Klub Proleter Zrenjanin 05'05''63 434
(Cvetkovic Danica, Meljanac Jovana, Katnic Enja, Babic Marina)

6 SRB Plivacki Klub ''Pirat''  Kragujevac 05'09''79 417
(Markovic Ana, Mihailovic Nadja, Stevic Anja, Mihailovic Dunja)

7 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Beograd 011 05'16''87 390
(Jejina Simona, Gojkovic Iva, Stevanovic Marina, Zivkovic Natalija)

SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade Squalificato

1500 Stile Libero JUNIORES Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Lacanski Boris SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 15'41''97 790
2 Lekic Jovan BIH 2003 BIH 22. April - Banja Luka 16'29''78 681
3 Zivkovic Nemanja SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub ''Pirat''  Kragujevac 16'51''94 637
4 Gasic Mihailo SRB 2004 SRB 11 April - Beograd 17'00''18 622
5 Milenovic Nikola SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Dubocica Leskovac 17'15''11 595
6 Rodic N. Marko SRB 2004 SRB 11 April - Beograd 17'16''93 592
7 Svraka Veljko SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Beograd 011 17'30''49 570
8 Topic Aleksandar BIH 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Beograd 011 17'55''32 531
9 Culum Strahinja SRB 2003 SRB Novi Sad 18'00''98 523
10 Fermanovic Borislav SRB 2002 SRB Swim Club Spartak-Prozivka 18'12''06 507
11 Nesovic Nemanja SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub ''Pirat''  Kragujevac 19'57''82 384

Doueihy Simon LIB 2002 LBN Aquamarina Squalificato
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1500 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Toman Jan SLO 1999 SLO Slovenia 16'03''72 738
2 Emirbayer Oktay Anil Can TUR 1998 TUR Turkey 16'06''06 732
3 Pusica Aleksa SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub ''Pirat''  Kragujevac 18'32''13 480
4 Velkovski Jakov MKD 2005 MKD Swimming And Waterpolo Club Orion Skopje19'07''95 436

1500 Stile Libero CADETTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Tusek Dasa SLO 2003 SLO Slovenia 16'49''61 770
2 Hancman Mojca SLO 2002 SLO Slovenia 17'14''18 716
3 Stanic Marija SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 18'18''14 598
4 Ninkov Vera SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 18'25''95 585
5 Culibrk Tea SRB 2004 SRB 11 April - Beograd 18'32''46 575
6 Kekic Natasa SRB 2005 SRB Swimstar 19'16''01 513
7 Crnkovic Dunja SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Spartak Subotica 19'50''37 469
8 Sulc Lara SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 19'59''27 459
9 Strajnic Jana SRB 2005 SRB Velika Kikinda 19'59''30 459
10 Petrovic Sara SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Kolubara Lazarevac 20'17''76 438
11 Nogulovic Teodora SRB 2005 SRB Plivacki Klub Dinamo Pancevo 21'00''92 395
12 Bogisic Sonja SRB 2004 SRB Feniks - Sombor 21'15''83 381
13 Fermanovic Bojana SRB 2005 SRB Swim Club Spartak-Prozivka 23'51''24 270

Lazarevic Nadja SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Kolubara Lazarevac Squalificato

1500 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Oder Tjasa SLO 1994 SLO Slovenia 16'31''21 813
2 Perse Spela SLO 1996 SLO Slovenia 17'00''89 745
3 Davidovic Andrea SRB 2007 SRB PK Arena 2015 20'56''92 399
4 Drk Lena SRB 2007 SRB PK Arena 2015 23'24''36 286

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine - Spareggio 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zivic Teodora SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'28''72 615
2 Martincic Naja SLO 2003 SLO Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljubljana 00'28''90 604

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sabo Sebastian SRB 1996 SRB Plivacki Klub Senta 00'23''75 842
2 Ceprkalo Mihajlo BIH 1999 BIH 22. April - Banja Luka 00'24''56 761
3 Zirk Kregor EST 1999 UKR Energy Standard 00'24''77 742
4 Oezkul Berk TUR 1998 TUR Turkey 00'24''97 724
5 Demsar Domen SLO 2000 SLO Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljubljana 00'25''07 716
6 Hajagos Adriel SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Spartak Subotica 00'25''18 706
7 Dubinin Vladimir RUS 1999 RUS Moscow Club                                             00'25''21 704
8 Krtinic Marko SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 00'25''27 699
9 Radjenovic Aleksa SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Polet Sombor 00'25''32 695
10 Urbanek Dejan SRB 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 00'25''53 678
11 Stih Gasper SLO 2001 SLO Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljubljana 00'25''82 655
12 Satir Mert Ali TUR 2001 TUR Turkey 00'26''13 632
13 Slavin Aleksandr SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'26''34 617
14 Martinovic Ivan SRB 2001 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 00'26''48 607
15 Velickovski Ivan SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub ''Obilic'' Beograd 00'26''64 596
16 Bozin Srdjan SRB 2001 SRB Velika Kikinda 00'26''66 595
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50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Stanisavljevic Nina SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Dubocica Leskovac 00'27''61 692
2 Ozkan Aleyna TUR 2002 TUR Turkey 00'27''65 689
3 Klancar Neza SLO 2000 SLO Slovenia 00'27''68 687
4 Svorcan Sara SRB 2004 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 00'28''25 646
5 Opacic Milica SRB 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 00'28''37 638
6 Markovic Jana SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Crnica Paracin 00'28''60 623
7 Kurt Defne TUR 2001 TUR Turkey 00'28''87 605

Martincic Naja SLO 2003 SLO Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljubljana 00'28''87 605
9 Zivic Teodora SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'28''98 599
10 Kaljevic Mina SRB 2005 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'29''54 565
11 Primc Tia SLO 2004 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 00'30''07 536
12 Curlik Katarina BIH 2003 BIH 22. April - Banja Luka 00'30''61 508
13 Svetek Tajda SLO 2002 SLO Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljubljana 00'30''75 501
14 Fortuna Liza SLO 2003 SLO Plavalni Klub Ljubljana 00'30''97 490
15 Der Teodora SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Spartak Subotica 00'31''58 462

Popovic Tanja SRB 2004 SRB P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd Squalificato

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Siladji Caba SRB 1990 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 01'00''92 824
Oegretir Berkay Oemer TUR 1998 TUR Turkey 01'00''92 824

3 Lakatos Kristijan SRB 1997 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 01'03''07 743
4 Beji Adnan TUN 1999 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 01'03''35 733
5 Dragicevic Stefan SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 01'03''38 732
6 Stevens Peter John SLO 1995 SLO Slovenia 01'03''73 720
7 Bojicic Jovan SRB 1997 SRB 11 April - Beograd 01'04''80 685
8 Canic Uros SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Sveti Nikola Nis 01'07''49 606
9 Kolovic Marko SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Polet Sombor 01'08''18 588
10 Stanisavljevic Petar SRB 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Dubocica Leskovac 01'08''54 579
11 Lazarevic Nikola SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Sveti Nikola Nis 01'08''69 575
12 Koltin Nikola SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Spartak Subotica 01'08''86 571
13 Fajon Nej SLO 2002 SLO Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljubljana 01'09''21 562
14 Klemenc Matic SLO 2003 SLO Plavalni Klub Ljubljana 01'10''68 528
15 Milivojevic David SRB 2003 SRB 11 April - Beograd 01'11''48 510
16 Farkas Balaz SRB 2001 SRB Swim Club Spartak-Prozivka 01'18''19 390

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Celik Tina SLO 2001 SLO Slovenia 01'10''47 753
2 Stanisavljevic Nina SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Dubocica Leskovac 01'10''52 752
3 Gunes Viktoria Zeynep TUR 1998 TUR Turkey 01'10''94 738
4 Medic Mila SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 01'13''19 672
5 Pasukan Emina BIH 2001 BIH Bosna - Sarajevo 01'15''27 618
6 Zubelic Anja SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Spartak Subotica 01'15''52 612
7 Ilter Ilgin TUR 2002 TUR Turkey 01'16''33 593
8 Sekulic Helena SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Beograd 011 01'17''56 565
9 Kuster Tasa SLO 2003 SLO Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljubljana 01'18''27 550
10 Kaljevic Anja SRB 2005 SRB 11 April - Beograd 01'18''78 539
11 Pesic Stasa SRB 2003 SRB Novi Sad 01'19''08 533
12 Cvijovic Anastasija SRB 2003 SRB 11 April - Beograd 01'19''98 515
13 Stevanovic Marija SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Tek - Veliki Crljeni 01'20''00 515
14 Zelic Milica SRB 2004 SRB Novi Sad 01'20''32 508
15 Jelicic Andjela SRB 2002 SRB Novi Sad 01'20''59 503
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200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zirk Kregor EST 1999 UKR Energy Standard 01'50''31 790
2 Dubinin Vladimir RUS 1999 RUS Moscow Club                                             01'52''93 736
3 Kovacic Marko BIH 2001 BIH 22. April - Banja Luka 01'53''20 731
4 Babic S.Dusan SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 01'53''50 725
5 Turan Efe TUR 2000 TUR Turkey 01'53''54 725
6 Primozic Marcel SLO 2000 SLO Slovenia 01'53''60 723
7 Bobar Aleksa SRB 1999 SRB Novi Sad 01'53''90 718
8 Sorak Stefan SRB 1992 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 01'54''48 707
9 Alkan Samet TUR 1998 TUR Turkey 01'55''07 696
10 Djokovic Uros SRB 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 01'55''56 687
11 Paskalev Nikola BUL 2001 BUL Olimpia 01'57''79 649
12 Dobric Aleksa SRB 2001 SRB 11 April - Beograd 01'59''07 628
13 Pesic Bratislav SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Dubocica Leskovac 01'59''65 619
14 Slavin Aleksandr SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 01'59''76 617
15 Milenovic Nikola SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Dubocica Leskovac 01'59''99 614
16 Pusnik Jaka SLO 2003 SLO Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljubljana 02'00''48 606

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Fain Katja SLO 2001 SLO Slovenia 02'00''85 817
2 Segel Janja SLO 2001 SLO Slovenia 02'01''05 813
3 Klancar Neza SLO 2000 SLO Slovenia 02'03''75 760
4 Racnik Sara SLO 2002 SLO Slovenia 02'05''23 734
5 Popovic Tanja SRB 2004 SRB P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 02'05''57 728
6 Ecem Donmez TUR 1998 TUR Turkey 02'06''75 708
7 Markovic Jana SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Crnica Paracin 02'07''97 688
8 Tusek Dasa SLO 2003 SLO Slovenia 02'08''40 681
9 Radulovic Ana SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'08''47 680
10 Hancman Mojca SLO 2002 SLO Slovenia 02'10''11 654
11 Paternost Ida SLO 2003 SLO Plavalni Klub Ljubljana 02'10''96 642
12 Lalkovic Helena SRB 2005 SRB 11 April - Beograd 02'11''00 641
13 Primc Tia SLO 2004 SLO Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljana 02'12''12 625
14 Jejina Teodora SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Novi Beograd 011 02'13''74 602
15 Kedic Natasa SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 02'15''45 580
16 Kekic Natasa SRB 2005 SRB Swimstar 02'16''00 573

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Petkovic Andrija SRB 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Sveti Nikola Nis 00'26''86 716
2 Matic Djurdje SRB 2000 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 00'27''08 699
3 Goer Rasim Ogulcan TUR 1998 TUR Turkey 00'27''23 688
4 Kisic Aleksa SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'27''27 685
5 Satir Mert Ali TUR 2001 TUR Turkey 00'27''33 680
6 Zlatic Lazar SRB 1994 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 00'27''42 673
7 Radjenovic Aleksa SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Polet Sombor 00'27''56 663
8 Vukotic Luka SRB 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Nis 2005 00'27''61 660
9 Bukalov Nemanja SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Polet Sombor 00'28''10 626
10 Dragojlovic Djordje SRB 2002 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'28''13 624
11 Schaaf Sebastian GER 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 00'28''28 614
12 Djuricic Nenad SRB 2004 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 00'28''65 590
13 Maric Nikola SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Proleter Zrenjanin 00'28''66 590
14 Pesic Bratislav SRB 2003 SRB Plivacki Klub Dubocica Leskovac 00'28''70 587
15 Bozin Srdjan SRB 2001 SRB Velika Kikinda 00'28''78 582
16 Stankovic Lazar SRB 2001 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'29''26 554
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Otvoreno Prvenstvo Srbije 2019 (Beograd, SRB) - 3° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 17/03/2019

RISULTATI

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale 

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kargin Ilayda TUR 2000 TUR Turkey 00'29''78 750
2 Stanisavljevic Nina SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Dubocica Leskovac 00'30''13 724
3 Markovic Jana SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Crnica Paracin 00'30''17 721
4 Hancman Urska SLO 2002 SLO Plavalni Klub Fuzinar Ravne Na Koroskem00'30''81 677
5 Jamsek Janja SLO 2001 SLO Plavalni Klub Fuzinar Ravne Na Koroskem00'31''00 665
6 Jecanski Jelena SRB 1999 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 00'31''12 657
7 Fortuna Liza SLO 2003 SLO Plavalni Klub Ljubljana 00'31''26 648
8 Jelesijevic Anja SLO 2003 SLO Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljubljana 00'31''43 638
9 Svorcan Sara SRB 2004 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 00'31''56 630
10 Dimkic Isidora SRB 2003 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'31''94 608
11 Veskov Dejana SRB 2003 SRB Velika Kikinda 00'32''12 597
12 Todorovic Andrea SRB 2001 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 00'32''13 597
13 Obradovic Iva SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Dubocica Leskovac 00'32''35 585
14 Sarenac Nina SRB 2004 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 00'32''39 583
15 Vuckovic Milica SRB 2002 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 00'32''68 567
16 Grujic Vanja SRB 2003 SRB 11 April - Beograd 00'32''82 560

4x100 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 TUR Turkey 03'45''43 777
(Goer Rasim Ogulcan, Oegretir Berkay Oemer, Oezkul Berk, Sakci Huseyin Emre)

2 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 03'47''87 752
(Sorak Stefan, Siladji Caba, Urbanek Dejan, Nikolic Uros)

3 SRB 11 April - Beograd 03'50''59 726
(Adzic Nikola, Bojicic Jovan, Adzic Bosko, Dobric Aleksa)

4 SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd 03'56''28 675
(Zlatic Lazar, Babic S.Dusan, Krtinic Marko, Djokovic Uros)

5 SRB Swimming Club Vracar Belgrade 04'08''40 581
(Matic Djurdje, Babic M.Dusan, Martinovic Ivan, Djuricic Nenad)

6 SRB Plivacki Klub Nis 2005 04'09''43 573
(Vukotic Luka, Radenkovic Lazar, Jovanovic Djordje, Ilic Damjan)

7 SRB Plivacki Klub Proleter Zrenjanin 04'14''05 543
(Maric Nikola, Grgur Ognjen, Petras Vladimir, Maric Nemanja)

4x100 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 TUR Turkey 04'15''29 746
(Kargin Ilayda, Gunes Viktoria Zeynep, Ozkan Aleyna, Ozbilen Selen)

2 SRB Plivacki Klub Vojvodina Novi Sad 04'21''70 692
(Todorovic Andrea, Medic Mila, Opacic Milica, Murtin Vanja)

3 SRB 11 April - Beograd 04'25''41 664
(Grujic Vanja, Bukvic Dorotea, Zivic Teodora, Basta Nadja)

4 SRB Velika Kikinda 05'06''12 432
(Veskov Dejana, Francuski Ana, Tornjanski Nina, Novakovic Ivana)

SRB PK Arena 2015 Squalificato
(Babic Deana, Cuckovic Sara, Maric Ivana, Blazevic Dejana)

SRB Plivacki Klub Partizan Beograd Squalificato
SRB Plivacki Klub Proleter Zrenjanin Squalificato
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